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Art. Nr. Length EAN

83555O 0.5  m 4043718248735

83501O 1  m 4043718177684

83503O 3  m 4043718177691

83502O 2  m 4043718177707

83505O 5  m 4043718130597

83575O 7.5  m 4043718248759

83510O 10  m 4043718130603

83515O 15  m 4043718248766

83520O 20  m 4043718130610

83525O 25  m 4043718248773

83530O 30  m 4043718273393

INLINE® FIBER OPTICAL DUPLEX CABLE SC/SC 
50/125�M OM3

• Duplex Fiber Optic Cable

• Fiber: Multi Mode 50/125µm OM3, halogen-free LSZH

• diameter 2.0mm (x2)

• 2x SC plug to 2x SC plug

• Fiber Color: Turquoise

• with test report inside

• in reclosable POS bag with EAN code


